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Fundo Letícia Toste_FAIAL2025.11
Horta, 15/11/2025

Prova 1 Femin., 400m Estilos Absoluto
15/11/2025 - 10:00 Startlist

Ano

Série 1 de 2, 10:00

2 BETTENCOURT, Francisca Gomes 13 Naval da Horta NT
3 ROSA, Isabel Silva 10 Naval da Horta NT
4 RITA, Luana Sequeira 13 Naval da Horta NT
5 GARCIA, Amelia Bastos 13 Naval da Horta NT
6 BETTENCOURT, Ines Faria 12 Naval da Horta NT

Série 2 de 2, 10:10

2 SILVA, Beatriz Soares 11 Naval da Horta NT
3 PEREIRA, Mariana Lemos 13 Naval da Horta NT
4 COSTA, Ines Rosa 12 Naval da Horta 6:37.43
5 CORREIA, Margarida Luis 13 Naval da Horta 8:00.51
6 CARLOS, Laura Sofia 13 Naval da Horta NT
7 FONTES, Maria Ines 08 Naval da Horta NT

Prova 2 Masc., 1500m Livres Absoluto
15/11/2025 - 10:20 Startlist

Ano

Série 1 de 2, 10:20

3 CARVALHO, Joao Pedro 08 Naval da Horta NT
4 MEDEIROS, Daniel Bettencourt 09 Naval da Horta NT
5 GARCIA, Afonso Santa 11 Naval da Horta NT

Série 2 de 2, 10:35

3 MEDEIROS, Ivo Bettencourt 12 Naval da Horta NT
4 VIEIRA, Diogo Silveira 01 Naval da Horta 18:14.64
5 CORREIA, Gustavo Luis 13 Naval da Horta NT
6 MOTTA, Manuel Menezes 11 Naval da Horta NT

Prova 3 Masc., 400m Estilos Absoluto
15/11/2025 - 15:30 Startlist

Ano

Série 1 de 2, 15:30

3 CARVALHO, Joao Pedro 08 Naval da Horta NT
4 CORREIA, Gustavo Luis 13 Naval da Horta NT
5 MOTTA, Manuel Menezes 11 Naval da Horta NT

Série 2 de 2, 15:35

3 GARCIA, Afonso Santa 11 Naval da Horta NT
4 VIEIRA, Diogo Silveira 01 Naval da Horta 5:18.89
5 MEDEIROS, Daniel Bettencourt 09 Naval da Horta NT
6 MEDEIROS, Ivo Bettencourt 12 Naval da Horta NT
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Fundo Letícia Toste_FAIAL2025.11
Horta, 15/11/2025

Prova 4 Femin., 800m Livres Absoluto
15/11/2025 - 15:40 Startlist

Ano

Série 1 de 2, 15:40

2 ROSA, Isabel Silva 10 Naval da Horta NT
3 RITA, Luana Sequeira 13 Naval da Horta NT
4 CORREIA, Margarida Luis 13 Naval da Horta NT
5 FONTES, Maria Ines 08 Naval da Horta NT
6 BETTENCOURT, Francisca Gomes 13 Naval da Horta NT
7 COSTA, Ines Rosa 12 Naval da Horta NT

Série 2 de 2, 15:55

2 GARCIA, Amelia Bastos 13 Naval da Horta NT
3 PEREIRA, Mariana Lemos 13 Naval da Horta NT
4 SILVA, Beatriz Soares 11 Naval da Horta 11:29.41
5 BETTENCOURT, Ines Faria 12 Naval da Horta NT
6 BETTENCOURT, Angelina Machado 11 Naval da Horta NT
7 CARLOS, Laura Sofia 13 Naval da Horta NT


